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AGC Regimental Association www.rhqagc.com

A&SH Regimental Association https://www.argylls.co.uk/regimental-family/regimental-association-3

Army Air Corps Association  www.army.mod.uk/aviation/
Airborne Forces Security Fund No Website information held

Army Physical Training Corps Assoc No Website information held

The Black Watch Association www.theblackwatch.co.uk
The Coldstream Guards Association www.rhqcoldmgds.co.uk
Corps of Army Music Trust No Website information held

Duke of Lancaster’ Regiment www.army.mod.uk/infantry/regiments/3477.aspx
The Gordon Highlanders www.gordonhighlanders.com
Grenadier Guards Association www.grengds.com
Gurkha Brigade Association www.army.mod.uk/gurkhas/7544.aspx
Gurkha Welfare Trust  www.gwt.org.uk
The Highlanders Association No Website information held

Intelligence Corps Association www.army.mod.uk/intelligence/association/
Irish Guards Association No Website information held

KOSB Association www.kosb.co.uk
The King's Royal Hussars www.krh.org.uk
The Life Guards Association No website – Contact throughLG.RegSec@householdcavalry.co.uk>

The Blues And Royals Association No website. Contact through RHG-D.RegSec@householdcavalry.co.uk>

Home HQ the Household Cavalry No website. Contact throughhomehq@householdcavalry.co.uk
Household Cavalry Associations www.army.mod.uk/armoured/regiments/4622.aspx
The Light Dragoons www.lightdragoons.org.uk
9th/12th Lancers www.delhispearman.org.uk
The Mercian Regiment  No Website information held

Military Provost Staff Corps http://www.mpsca.org.uk
The Parachute Regimental Association www.army.mod.uk/infantry/regiments/5905.aspx
Princess of Wales Royal Regiment No Website information held

Queen Alexandra’s Royal Army Nursing Corps Association http://www.qarancassociation.org.uk/
1st The Queen’s Dragoon Guards Regimental Association www.qdg.org.uk
Queens Own Highlanders (Seaforth & Camerons) Regtimental Association http://www.cabarfeidh.com
Queens Royal Lancers Regimental Association  No Website information held

Queens Royal Hussars www.army.mod.uk/armoured/regiments/23640.aspx

The Rifles www.the-rifles.co.uk

Royal Anglian Regiment www.royalanglianassociation.co.uk
Royal Army Chaplains Department No Website information held

Royal Army Dental Corps No Website information held

Royal Artillery Association www.theraa.co.uk
RAEC & ETS Branch Association No Website information held

RAMC Association www.ramcassociation.org.uk
RAPC Association https://rapc-association.org.uk/
RASC& RCT Association No Website information held

Royal Dragoon Guards Association No Website information held

REME Association  www.reme-association.org.uk
Royal Engineers Association www.reahq.org.uk
Royal Highlanders Fusiliers Regiment Association,  www.rhf.org.uk
Royal Irish Regiment www.army.mod.uk/infantry/regiments/3409.aspx
UDR and R Irish Regt (HS) Aftercare Service   www.aftercareservice.org
Royal Logistic Corps Association www.army.mod.uk/rlc
RMP Association  No Website information held

Royal Signals Association www.royalsignals.org/rsa
RAVC Association No Website information held

The Royal Regiment of Fusiliers www.army.mod.uk/fusiliers
RRF Area HQ www.army.mod.uk/fusiliers
Royal Regiment of Scotland No Website information held

The Royal Scots (the Royal Regiment) www.theroyalscots.co.uk
Royal Tank Regiment Assoc www.royaltankregiment.com
Royal Welsh No Website information held

Royal Welch Fusiliers Comrades Association No Website information held

SAS Regimental Association www.marsandminerva.co.uk
The Royal Scots Dragoon Guards No Website information held

Scots Guards Association www.scotsguards.co.uk
Small Arms School Corps Association www.sasc-comrades.org
Welsh Guards Benevolent Fund No Website information held

WRAC Association www.wracassociation.co.uk
The Yorkshire Regiment www.army.mod.uk/infantry/regiments/3474.aspx
Yeomanry Benevolent Trust No Website information held
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